## LIBOCCO71561

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(,
(Document Number)
(Social Control of Con
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000311301230

04/23/18--01033--010 \*\*25.00



sblucce

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
CUDI		IED ECOGREEN LLC		
SUBJI	ECI:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
		Amendment and fee(s) are sub	_	
		Isabella Bazoalto		
			Name of Person	
		DIVERSIFIED ECOGRE	EN LLC	
			Firm/Company	
8635 SADLLDEBROOK O		CIR 2204	1888	
			Address	TO TO
		NAPLES FL 34204	:	2: 58 10810 
		ELLAGARY2012@GMAI	City/State and Zip Code L.COM	3
		<del>-</del>	to be used for future annual report no	tification)
For fur	ther information c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
Isabell	a Bazoalto		239 877-1968 at ( )	
	Name o	f Person		me Telephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
<b>\$</b> \$2	5.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registr Divisio P.O. Be	ING ADDRESS: ation Section on of Corporations ox 6327 ussee, FL 32314	STREET/COUR Registration Sect Division of Corpe Clifton Building 2661 Executive C Tallahassee, FL 3	Center Circle

ISABELLA BAZOALTO 8635 SADLLDEBROOK CIR 2204 NAPLES, FL 34204

SUBJECT: DIVERSIFIED ECOGREEN LLC

Ref. Number: L18000077561

We have received your document for DIVERSIFIED ECOGREEN LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Page 1 of 3 is missing.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Scott Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 718A00008267

RECEIVED

DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION TALLAHASSEE, FLORIE

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee Florida 32314

J

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

DIVERSIFIED ECOGREEN L.L.	C.			
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Company as it now appear (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	s on our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on March-26-2018  Torida document number L18000077561				
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:		•	
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liability company he	<u>re</u> :		
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Company," the d	esignation "LLC" or the abbre	viation "L.L.C."	
nter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:			
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)			
		Part of the second seco	Ż	
		<b>≯</b> ∫t Egy	<b>E 1</b>	
nter new mailing address, if applicable:		in the second se		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		GA.	_ [11]	
		Tel (d)	3 5	
	<del>1 - 1 - 30'</del>	773 27	<del>بن</del> این	
3. If amending the registered agent and egistered agent and/or the new registered of		our records, enter th	e name of the	
Name of New Registered Agent:	ISABELLA BAZOALTO			
New Registered Office Address:	8635 Saddllebrook Cir. 2204			
	Enter Flor	ida street address		
	Naples	, Florida _ <sup>34104</sup>	4	
	City		Zip Code	

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	ISABELLA BAZOALTO	8635 saddlebrook cir 2204 naples fl	
			☐ Remove
			Change
<del></del>			□ Add
			□ Remove
		<del></del>	Change
<del> </del>			SS La Add
		<del></del>	Remove
		<del> </del>	Change
			Add
		<del>.</del>	☐ Remove
		<u> </u>	Change
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Add
			Remove
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	☐ Change
<del></del>		G. Mill Will II.	
			Remove
			Change

					_
<u></u>				···	
	,				<del></del>
	<del></del>			<u>.</u>	_
<del></del>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
					- <del>-</del>
	<del></del>	······································	<del></del>		_
	<del></del>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	·			<u> </u>	<del></del>
					- No.
			14 1200 1200		e arbuta provincia
			(A) (C)	;	1
			535	; ''	
	<del></del>				
					<del></del>
		`			
fective date, if other than the n effective date is listed, the date mu	e date of filing: may 1st.2018	date of filing or more th	(optional)	Pursuant to 6	(05.020
te: If the date inserted in this becument's effective date on the D	lock does not meet the applicab	le statutory filing req	uirements, this date v	vill not be li	isted a
	d effective date, but not a	an effective time	, at 12:01 a.m. o	n the ear	rlier (
The 90th day after the rec	ord is filed.				
ted	2018				
icu	Signature of a member or authoriz	•			
$\wedge$	1				

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00